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Description

198403150000
52160

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 619 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 443,
PAGE 992

198403150000
53170

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 621 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 444,
PAGE 170

198403150000
53230

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

55 623 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
405, PAGE 53

198403120000
48980

03/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SNOW,
BOBBY & ANN

55 564 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
308, PAGE 247

198403220000
57980

03/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
CLAUDIE L. &
BARB

55 718 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
323, PAGE 517

198404050000
69550

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD &
JANIE

55 962 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 751

198403270000
62040

03/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DANNY RAY &
DELORE

55 789 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
347, PAGE 417

198404120000
75230

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

56 82 8 136 Lot:A Blk:19
Book:8 Pg:136

198404230000
82980

04/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE, W.L.
& ANNIE L.

56 335 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
343, PAGE 366

198405230001
06990

05/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 736 Other:REAL
BOOK 447,
PAGE 915

198405150001
00890

05/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
DOYCE C. &
ANN

56 632 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
307, PAGE 553

198406080001
19910

06/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES TRIMBLE,
PHILLIP &
SUSAN

57 31 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
409, PAGE 23

198406220001
30680

06/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSTON,
PAUL KEITH

57 290 Other:REAL
BOOK 421,
PAGE 492

198407090001
40100

07/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WEED,
PRESTON, JR.
& BETT

57 512 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
367, PAGE 227

198407090001
40170

07/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HASSETT,
JAMES &
CAROLYN

57 513 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 334

198407090001
40200

07/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
ERNEST &
MARI

57 514 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
385, PAGE 673

198407250001
55960

07/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HOUSTON,
PHILLIP &
KATHER

57 844 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 750

198408010001
62020

08/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
RONALD E. &
JUANIT

58 10 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
408, PAGE 37



198408270001
82180

08/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THREET, ELLA
P.

58 458 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
308, PAGE 502

198409200001
98400

09/20/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RONALD N. &
BONNIE

2 722 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
339, PAGE 90

198410310002
29640

10/31/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN OF
ROCHESTER
CORRECTED
07/18/07

7 46 198407050001
38560

Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 451,
PAGE 764
BOOK 453,
PAGE 864
BOOK 2, PAGE
951

198410220002
22870

10/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

6 111 7 113 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE 2

198502140000
35740

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

17 910 8 65 Lot:B Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198502140000
35810

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRADBERRY,
DONALD W.

17 921 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
416, PAGE
571-572

198502140000
36000

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

17 909 8 65 Lot:C Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198505080001
00560

05/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

26 506 7 100 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198505200001
10010

05/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor DEEDS BRINK,
DEBORAH A.

27 730 8 65 Lot:H Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198506260001
38880

06/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
WALTER
J,JR.& DO

32 145 Other:MTG
BOOK 437,
PAGE 950

198509100001
97560

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor DEEDS RODGERS,
MICHAEL D. &
ANN

40 774 Lot#:1 Blk:89
Desc:DUNSTA
N'S MAP OF
CALERA

198510180002
30820

10/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EDWYN R, III
&DE

45 402 Other:MTG
BOOK 437,
PAGE 778


