Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Party Seq= 1;										1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403150000 52160	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	619				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 443, PAGE 992
198403150000 53170	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	621				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 444, PAGE 170
198403150000 53230	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON CONST CO INC	55	623				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 405, PAGE 53
198403120000 48980	03/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOW, BOBBY & ANN	55	564				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 308, PAGE 247
198403220000 57980	03/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, CLAUDIE L. & BARB	55	718				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 323, PAGE 517
198404050000 69550	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD & JANIE	55	962				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 751
198403270000 62040	03/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DANNY RAY & DELORE	55	789				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 347, PAGE 417
198404120000 75230	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	56	82	8	136		Lot:A Blk:19 Book:8 Pg:136
198404230000 82980	04/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, W.L. & ANNIE L.	56	335				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 343, PAGE 366
198405230001 06990	05/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	736				Other:REAL BOOK 447, PAGE 915
198405150001 00890	05/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, DOYCE C. & ANN	56	632				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 307, PAGE 553
198406080001 19910	06/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	TRIMBLE, PHILLIP & SUSAN	57	31				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 409, PAGE 23
198406220001 30680	06/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSTON, PAUL KEITH	57	290				Other:REAL BOOK 421, PAGE 492
198407090001 40100	07/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WEED, PRESTON, JR. & BETT	57	512				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 367, PAGE 227
198407090001 40170	07/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HASSETT, JAMES & CAROLYN	57	513				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 334
198407090001 40200	07/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, ERNEST & MARI	57	514				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 385, PAGE 673
198407250001 55960	07/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSTON, PHILLIP & KATHER	57	844				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 750
198408010001 62020	08/01/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, RONALD E. & JUANIT	58	10				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 408, PAGE 37

198408270001 82180	08/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THREET, ELLA P.	58	458				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 308, PAGE 502
198409200001 98400	09/20/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RONALD N. & BONNIE	2	722				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 339, PAGE 90
198410310002 29640	10/31/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN OF ROCHESTER CORRECTED 07/18/07	7	46			198407050001 38560	Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 451, PAGE 764 BOOK 453, PAGE 864 BOOK 2, PAGE 951
198410220002 22870	10/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	6	111	7	113		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 2
198502140000 35740	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	17	910	8	65		Lot:B Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
198502140000 35810	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADBERRY, DONALD W.	17	921				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 416, PAGE 571-572
198502140000 36000	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	17	909	8	65		Lot:C Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
198505080001 00560	05/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	26	506	7	100		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198505200001 10010	05/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	DEEDS	BRINK, DEBORAH A.	27	730	8	65		Lot:H Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
198506260001 38880	06/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSANT, WALTER J,JR.& DO	32	145				Other:MTG BOOK 437, PAGE 950
198509100001 97560	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	DEEDS	RODGERS, MICHAEL D. & ANN	40	774				Lot#:1 Blk:89 Desc:DUNSTA N'S MAP OF CALERA
198510180002 30820	10/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, EDWYN R, III &DE	45	402				Other:MTG BOOK 437, PAGE 778